Latest brochures if any
3. Part - A Pre-qualification / Technical bid in separate sealed cover

Part - B Commercial bid with price quote in separate sealed cover.

1.MINIMUM CRITERIA FOR PRE - QUALIFICATION.

1.CRITERIA - I:

Tenderer Should furnish EMD amount of Rs.8,57,000 /- (Rupees Eight lakh fifty seven

thousand only) to be drawn by means of Bank Demand Draft from any nationalized or

scheduled Bank drawn in favour of "The Managing Director, TCMPF Limited," Payable at

Chennai-35. IT SHALL BE ENCLOSED WITH THE PART-A. TECHNICAL BID ONLY. No other form of

remittance shall be accepted .

[...]

a holiday, the tenders shall be received and opened immediately on the next

working day at the same time and place.

4.8 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:

4.8.1 All tenders must be accompanied with the prescribed amount of EMD along with

tender.

4.8.2 EMD amount of Rs.8,57,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh fifty seven thousand only) to be

drawn by means of Bank Demand Draft from any nationalized or scheduled Bank

drawn in favour of “The Managing Director, TCMPF Limited,” Payable at Chennai-35

in the name of tenderer/firm only. IT SHALL BE ENCLOSED WITH THE PART–A,

TECHNICAL BID ONLY.